
Paastornooi 30/03/2024

Barre SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 6 Musial Matylda Blijf Jong Vzw I7 Barre 10,00 5,0 3,40 2,90 3,15 11,85

2 7 Schoors Niene Blijf Jong Vzw I7 Barre 10,00 5,0 3,30 3,10 3,20 11,80

3 2 Hossey June Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Barre 10,00 4,5 2,80 3,30 3,05 11,45

4 4 Velter Alice Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Barre 10,00 3,5 3,50 3,10 3,30 10,20

5 1 Verdonck Esmée Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Barre 10,00 3,0 3,40 3,90 3,65 9,35

6 5 Derumaux Gitte Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Barre 10,00 2,5 4,10 3,60 3,85 8,65

Barre SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 109 Dumon Elisabeth Rust Roest Brugge I8 Barre 10,00 5,5 1,70 1,60 1,65 13,85

2 111 Heytens Olivia Turnclub Varsenare I8 Barre 10,00 5,5 1,60 1,80 1,70 13,80

3 108 Dhaese Lauren Rust Roest Brugge I8 Barre 10,00 5,5 1,60 2,00 1,80 13,70

4 106 De Pourcq Toulouse Rust Roest Brugge I8 Barre 10,00 5,0 1,90 1,70 1,80 13,20

5 105 Cauwelier Indy Rust Roest Brugge I8 Barre 10,00 5,0 2,10 1,60 1,85 13,15

6 107 De Vreese Rosalie Rust Roest Brugge I8 Barre 10,00 5,0 2,20 1,70 1,95 13,05

7 114 Verstraete Annette Turnclub Varsenare I8 Barre 10,00 5,0 1,80 2,40 2,10 12,90

8 113 Van Aerde Mona Turnclub Varsenare I8 Barre 10,00 5,0 2,20 2,50 2,35 12,65

9 112 Bovy Guidelle Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Barre 10,00 5,0 2,30 2,50 2,40 12,60

10 118 Vanmoortel Billie Turnclub Varsenare I8 Barre 10,00 5,0 2,50 2,60 2,55 12,45

11 110 Steevens Liya Rust Roest Brugge I8 Barre 10,00 5,5 3,20 3,00 3,10 12,40

12 115 Wollenweber Vienna Turnclub Varsenare I8 Barre 10,00 4,5 2,20 2,20 2,20 12,30

13 104 Van De Schoor Fran Blijf Jong Vzw I8 Barre 10,00 5,0 2,80 3,40 3,10 11,90

14 120 De Clercq Loïse We Gym Together I8 Barre 10,00 5,0 2,90 3,40 3,15 11,85

15 117 Decraemer Marie-Lou Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Barre 10,00 5,0 3,10 3,70 3,40 11,60

16 119 Degroote Jocelyn Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Barre 10,00 5,0 3,80 3,60 3,70 11,30

17 116 Verhoest Emma We Gym Together I8 Barre 10,00 4,5 3,20 3,30 3,25 11,25

18 102 Scheepers Aneley Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Barre 10,00 4,5 3,40 3,60 3,50 11,00

19 100 Haezebrouck Noé Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Barre 10,00 3,5 3,70 3,30 3,50 10,00



20 101 Pureza Sofia Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Barre 10,00 2,5 4,50 3,90 4,20 8,30

Balk SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 7 Schoors Niene Blijf Jong Vzw I7 Balk 10,00 5,5 4,70 4,80 4,75 10,75

2 2 Hossey June Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Balk 10,00 5,0 4,90 5,30 5,10 9,90

3 3 Maerten Louise Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Balk 8,00 4,0 5,30 5,00 5,15 6,85

4 4 Velter Alice Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Balk 8,00 3,5 5,00 5,40 5,20 6,30

5 6 Musial Matylda Blijf Jong Vzw I7 Balk 8,00 3,0 5,80 5,50 5,65 5,35

6 5 Derumaux Gitte Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Balk 8,00 2,5 5,50 5,60 5,55 4,95

7 1 Verdonck Esmée Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Balk 8,00 2,5 6,10 6,00 6,05 4,45

Balk SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 105 Cauwelier Indy Rust Roest Brugge I8 Balk 10,00 5,5 1,60 1,70 1,65 13,85

2 106 De Pourcq Toulouse Rust Roest Brugge I8 Balk 10,00 5,5 1,90 2,20 2,05 13,45

3 109 Dumon Elisabeth Rust Roest Brugge I8 Balk 10,00 5,5 2,70 2,40 2,55 12,95

4 114 Verstraete Annette Turnclub Varsenare I8 Balk 10,00 5,5 2,70 2,50 2,60 12,90

5 108 Dhaese Lauren Rust Roest Brugge I8 Balk 10,00 5,5 2,60 2,70 2,65 12,85

6 119 Degroote Jocelyn Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Balk 10,00 5,5 3,00 2,60 2,80 12,70

7 112 Bovy Guidelle Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Balk 10,00 5,5 3,00 2,80 2,90 12,60

8 117 Decraemer Marie-Lou Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Balk 10,00 5,5 3,00 3,30 3,15 12,35

9 104 Van De Schoor Fran Blijf Jong Vzw I8 Balk 10,00 5,5 3,40 3,30 3,35 12,15

10 120 De Clercq Loïse We Gym Together I8 Balk 10,00 5,0 3,80 3,70 3,75 11,25

11 110 Steevens Liya Rust Roest Brugge I8 Balk 10,00 5,5 4,20 4,50 4,35 11,15

12 111 Heytens Olivia Turnclub Varsenare I8 Balk 10,00 5,5 4,40 4,80 4,60 10,90

13 118 Vanmoortel Billie Turnclub Varsenare I8 Balk 10,00 4,5 3,40 3,90 3,65 10,85

14 107 De Vreese Rosalie Rust Roest Brugge I8 Balk 10,00 4,5 3,70 4,00 3,85 10,65

15 113 Van Aerde Mona Turnclub Varsenare I8 Balk 10,00 5,5 5,00 5,40 5,20 10,30

16 102 Scheepers Aneley Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Balk 10,00 5,0 5,10 5,10 5,10 9,90

17 101 Pureza Sofia Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Balk 10,00 4,5 4,60 5,20 4,90 9,60



18 116 Verhoest Emma We Gym Together I8 Balk 8,00 3,5 3,40 3,00 3,20 8,30

19 115 Wollenweber Vienna Turnclub Varsenare I8 Balk 8,00 3,5 4,20 4,80 4,50 7,00

20 100 Haezebrouck Noé Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Balk 8,00 2,5 4,90 4,60 4,75 5,75

Grond SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 7 Schoors Niene Blijf Jong Vzw I7 Grond 9,70 4,5 2,40 2,80 2,60 11,60

2 2 Hossey June Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Grond 10,00 4,0 3,90 3,30 3,60 10,40

3 3 Maerten Louise Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Grond 10,00 5,0 4,90 4,40 4,65 10,35

4 1 Verdonck Esmée Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Grond 10,00 4,5 5,00 4,10 4,55 9,95

5 5 Derumaux Gitte Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Grond 10,00 4,5 4,80 4,60 4,70 9,80

6 6 Musial Matylda Blijf Jong Vzw I7 Grond 9,60 4,5 4,80 4,70 4,75 9,35

7 4 Velter Alice Turnkring Vlamertinge I7 Grond 10,00 3,5 4,20 4,50 4,35 9,15

Grond SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 109 Dumon Elisabeth Rust Roest Brugge I8 Grond 10,00 5,5 1,90 1,80 1,85 13,65

2 108 Dhaese Lauren Rust Roest Brugge I8 Grond 10,00 5,5 2,00 2,30 2,15 13,35

3 117 Decraemer Marie-Lou Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Grond 10,00 5,5 2,40 2,10 2,25 13,25

4 107 De Vreese Rosalie Rust Roest Brugge I8 Grond 10,00 5,0 2,20 1,70 1,95 13,05

5 112 Bovy Guidelle Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Grond 10,00 5,5 2,50 2,70 2,60 12,90

6 111 Heytens Olivia Turnclub Varsenare I8 Grond 9,70 5,0 2,30 1,80 2,05 12,65

7 102 Scheepers Aneley Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Grond 10,00 5,5 2,90 2,80 2,85 12,65

7 115 Wollenweber Vienna Turnclub Varsenare I8 Grond 9,70 5,5 2,80 2,30 2,55 12,65

9 105 Cauwelier Indy Rust Roest Brugge I8 Grond 10,00 4,5 2,00 1,80 1,90 12,60

10 110 Steevens Liya Rust Roest Brugge I8 Grond 10,00 5,0 3,00 2,80 2,90 12,10

11 119 Degroote Jocelyn Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Grond 10,00 5,0 3,40 3,50 3,45 11,55

12 106 De Pourcq Toulouse Rust Roest Brugge I8 Grond 9,40 5,0 3,00 3,40 3,20 11,20

12 120 De Clercq Loïse We Gym Together I8 Grond 10,00 5,0 3,60 4,00 3,80 11,20

14 114 Verstraete Annette Turnclub Varsenare I8 Grond 9,70 4,5 3,10 3,00 3,05 11,15

14 118 Vanmoortel Billie Turnclub Varsenare I8 Grond 9,70 4,5 3,20 2,90 3,05 11,15

16 113 Van Aerde Mona Turnclub Varsenare I8 Grond 9,70 4,5 3,40 2,90 3,15 11,05

17 116 Verhoest Emma We Gym Together I8 Grond 10,00 4,0 3,40 3,70 3,55 10,45



18 100 Haezebrouck Noé Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Grond 10,00 4,0 4,20 3,60 3,90 10,10

19 104 Van De Schoor Fran Blijf Jong Vzw I8 Grond 9,70 4,0 3,90 3,50 3,70 10,00

20 101 Pureza Sofia Turnkring Vlamertinge I8 Grond 10,00 4,0 4,60 3,90 4,25 9,75


